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Standing Sub-Committees for 2010-2011 
 
 
Budget and Finance 
Primary Alternate 
Chair – SA Don MacAllister SA Sharon Lamagno 
Vice Chair - SS Carla Treuting None 
SA Quincy Campbell SA Richard Wolfe 
SA Rick Dahlgren SA Nery Hartschen 
SS Jim Levy None 
SS Bruce Steir None 
 
Fund Development and Public Relations 
Primary Alternate 
Chair – SA Julia Rosenberg None 
Vice Chair - SA Quincy Campbell SA Richard Wolfe 
SS Joe Cox SS Joanna Kim-Selby 
SA Richard Dahlgren SA Nery Hartschen 
SS Bruce Steir None 
SA Evelyn Tom SA Shirley Krohn 
 
Policies and Procedures 
Primary Alternate 
Chair – SS Jim Levy None 
Vice Chair - SS Anne Mack None 
SA Don MacAllister SA Sharon Lamagno 
SS Kitty Mesler SS Sol Fingold 
SS Carla Treuting None 
SS Lola Young None 
 
Session Planning 
Primary Alternate 
Chair – SS Joe Cox SS Joanna Kim-Selby 
Vice Chair - SA Evelyn Tom SA Shirley Krohn 
SS Anne Mack None 
SS Kitty Mesler SS Sol Fingold 
SA Julia Rosenberg None 
SS Lola Young None 
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Ad Hoc Sub-Committees for 2010-2011 
 
 
AARP/Wal-Mart Project 
Primary Alternate 
Chair – SA Evelyn Tom SA Shirley Krohn 
Vice Chair - SA Quincy Campbell SA Richard Wolfe 
SS Joe Cox SS Joanna Kim-Selby 
SA Richard Dahlgren SA Nery Hartschen 
SA Julia Rosenberg None 
SS Bruce Steir None 
 
ByLaws 
Primary Alternate 
Chair –  None 
Vice Chair -   
  
  
  
  
 
Personnel/Resource Manual 
Primary Alternate 
Chair – SS Lola Young None 
Vice Chair – SS Anne Mack None 
SS Jim Levy None 
SS Kitty Mesler SS Sol Fingold 
SS Carla Treuting None 
SA Don MacAllister SA Sharon Lamagno 
 
Surplus Money Investment Fund 
Primary Alternate 
Chair – SA Don MacAllister SA Sharon Lamagno 
Vice Chair -   
  
  
  
  
 


